
 

 

 

Classified Personnel Action Report 2016-17/05 
 

RECOMMENDED FOR EMPLOYMENT 
 

Name Assign/Location Effective Date 

REGULAR   

Bass, Shelton 

Florido, Roberto 

Payroll Technician/Payroll 

Maint. II:Utility/M & O 

10/03/2016 

09/28/2016 

Kim, Caroline 

Maldonado, Jessica 

Account Tech./Fiscal 

Nut. Svcs. Asst. III/PHS 

10/05/2016 

09/28/2016 

   

HOURLY   

Adiova, Lauren 

Ahumada, Luis 

Bayrakci, Arda 

Brito, Tracy 

Buffkin, Jamie 

Burley, Vivien 

Campbell, Kristy 

Castro, Nathan 

Chau, Bich 

Fitch, Diana 

Ganesan, Abirami 

Garcia, Yolanda 

Goold, Elizabeth 

Gordon, Jasmine 

Henry, Alvina 

Humphreys, Daniel 

Huynh, Johnny 

Kuiper, Melissa 

Liberto, Sharyn 

Littlejohn, Tracy 

Mastrangelo, Lindsey 

Moulton, Jessica 

Nupur, Angita 

Inst. Asst./Eastshore 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./IHS 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./PHS 

Nut. Svcs. Asst. III/Nut. Svcs. 

Inst. Asst./University Park 

Inst. Asst./Meadow Park 

Inst. Asst./Meadow Park 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./Legacy 

Inst. Asst./Culverdale 

Inst. Asst./Beacon Park 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./BC 

Inst. Asst./Meadow Park 

Media Tech I/Beacon Park 

PE Para./College Park 

Media Tech I/Portola Springs 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./UHS 

PE Para./Beacon Park 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./Alderwood 

Inst. Asst./College Park 

Inst. Asst./Turtle Rock 

Inst. Asst./Turtle Rock 

Inst. Asst./Meadow Park 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./WHS 

09/14/2016 

09/28/2016 

10/03/2016 

10/11/2016 

09/26/2016 

09/29/2016 

09/28/2016 

09/19/2016 

10/03/2016 

10/06/2016 

09/21/2016 

10/03/2016 

10/04/2016 

09/30/2016 

10/03/2016 

09/23/2016 

09/27/2016 

09/13/2016 

09/26/2016 

09/30/2016 

09/29/2016 

10/03/2016 

09/26/2016 

Ofori Atta, Whitney 

Parrott, Brigette 

Perriera, Jaclyn 

Razo, Joshua 

Rogers, Michelle 

Shea, Allison 

Inst. Asst./Northwood 

Inst. Asst. BT/Sp. Prog. 

Inst. Asst./Northwood 

PE Para./Turtle Rock 

Inst. Asst./Northwood 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./IHS 

09/22/2016 

10/04/2016 

09/19/2016 

09/28/2016 

09/19/2016 

09/14/2016 

Trapp, Lina 

Valencia, Kimberly 

Wang, Tyng 

Inst. Asst./College Park 

Inst. Asst./Cypress Village 

Inst. Asst./Brywood 

09/28/2016 

10/04/2016 

09/26/2016 

   

   



 

 

 

Classified Personnel Action Report 2016-17/05 
 

RECOMMENDED FOR EMPLOYMENT 
 

   

SUBSTITUTES   

Ali, Shu 

Amaral, Raul 

Iyer, Purnima 

Philip, Antoinette 

Rios, Michelle 

Saadat, Susan 

Saucedo Gonzalez, 

Abigail 

Noon Duty/Beacon Park 

Utility Sub. Cust./M & O 

Nut. Svcs. Asst. Sub./Nut. Svcs. 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed. Sub./Sp. Prog. 

Clerical Substitute/HR 

Noon Duty/University Park 

 

Noon Duty/University Park 

09/29/2016 

10/10/2016 

09/28/2016 

09/28/2016 

10/03/2016 

09/29/2016 

 

09/27/2016 

Skinner, Daniel CCA III Sub./Jeffrey Trail 10/03/2016 

Tamhankar, Dhanashree Noon Duty/Deerfield 10/03/2016 

Watson, Kim Nut. Svcs. Asst. Sub./Nut. Svcs. 10/04/2016 

   

SEPARATIONS   

ID# 59713 Maint. VI: Plumber/M & O 09/30/2016 

ID# 60053 Inst. Asst. BT/Sp. Prog. 10/01/2016 

   

RESIGNATION   

McDonald, Maressa Spec. Elem. Counseling/GR 10/03/2016 

   

   

   

   

   

 


